Membership in SACC-HR subcommittee, 2022-2023:
	Name
	Agency
	Email 

	Jerry White – Chair
	Texas Workforce Commission
	Jerry.white@twc.texas.gov

	LaDawn Gray – Vice Chair
	Texas Health and Human Services Comm

	Ladawn.gray@hhs.texas.gov

	Cynthia Brown
	Texas Juvenile Justice Dept
	cynthia.brown@tjjd.texas.gov

	Lisa Jammer
	Dept of Information Resources
	lisa.jammer@dir.texas.gov

	Mary McCaffity
	Texas Department of Criminal Justice
	mary.mccaffity@TDCJ.texas.gov


	Patty David
	Texas Parks and Wildlife Dept
	Patty.david@tpwd.texas.gov

	Mathis Hale
	Dept of Family and Protective Services
	mathis.hale@dfps.texas.gov

	Emily Douno
	Texas Education Agency
	Emily.douno@tea.texas.gov

	Katie Conley
	Texas Dept of Public Safety
	Katie.conley@dps.texas.gov

	LaDawn Gray
	Dept of State Health Services
	Ladawn.gray@hhs.texas.gov

	Gilbert Hueyopa
	Texas Comm on Environmental Quality
	Gilbert.hueyopa@tceq.texas.gov

	Cynthia Olivier
	Texas Dept of Insurance
	cynthia.olivier@tdi.texas.gov

	David McMillan
	Texas Dept of Transportation
	david.mcmillan@txdot.gov



